SOUTHERN CAYUGA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

<u>SCCS mission statement:</u> Southern Cayuga Central School is committed to every student's intellectual and emotional growth and to promote effective citizenship.

We will offer a diversity of curriculum and cultural experiences which meet the individual needs of our students.

We encourage self-motivation, self-esteem, and positive values through a school-wide and community effort.



Southern Cayuga Jr/Sr High School

2384 Route 34B -- Aurora, NY 13026 Phone: 364.7111 – FAX: 364.8207 www.southerncayuga.org carnicellil@southerncayuga.org Mr. Patrick M. Jensen Superintendent of Schools

Mr. Luke A. Carnicelli Principal

Ms. Caitlin Wasielewski Assistant Principal/AD

AUTHORIZATION FOR RELEASE OF RECORDS

The Southern Cayuga Central School District has my permission to either release information or obtain from:

Name of School			
School Address			
REGARDING:	Student Name		
	Date of Birth		Grade Entering
Reason for Reque	st		
To enroll this stude	ent, we will need the	e following records that apply:	
Cumulative Records		Special Test Results	CSE Records
Last Report Card Birth Certificate		Psychological Reports Proof of Custody	Health/Immunization Records Any Additional Information
Date:		Signature of Parent:	
Please send info	rmation for the fol	lowing school that has been circ	cled:
Emily Howland Elementary School			Southern Cayuga Secondary School
Attention Felicity A	llen	2384 State Route 34B Aurora, NY 13026	Attention Paula Schmitt
Phone: (315) 364-756			Phone: (315) 364-7111
Fax: (315) 364-759	3 U		Fax: (315) 364-8207